BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
JANUARY 31, 2018

APPROVED

©0R/30)/8

BMSA OPERATING FUND
ASSETS
1-1010 ALPINE BANK -- CHECKING 209,395.66
1-1060 ALPINE - ARCHITECTURAL ESCROW 4,249.49
1-1080 PETTY CASH 50.00
1-1150 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - ASSESS 135,410.77
1-1151 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 2,210.05
1-1155 A/R -- TAMARISK VILLAGE 7,483.42
1-1156 TAMARISK VILLAGE OVER/UNDER ( 10,360.40)
1-1165 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - NSF 841.64
1-1166 ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCTS ( 28,365.01)
1-1170 A/R INCOME TAX 28.00
1-1550 LAND 100.00
TOTAL ASSETS 321,043.62
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
LIABILITIES
1-2059 ACCTS PAYABLE TO RESERVE FUND 25,413.95
1-2060 CONSTRUCTION DEPOSITS 4,100.00
1-2220 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 112,356.80
TOTAL LIABILITIES 141,870.75
OWNER EQUITY
1-2800 ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT) 256,693.10
UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD 153,479.77
BALANCE - CURRENT DATE 153,479.77
TOTAL OWNER EQUITY 179,172.87

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

321,043.62



2-1020
2-1030
2-1031
2-1550
2-1570

2-2050

2-2800
2-2850
2-2860

ASSETS

EDWARD JONES -- CD 1

EDWARD JONES -- MM 1

EJ BOOK TO MARKET ADJUSTMENT 1
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REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
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BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
JANUARY 31, 2018

BMSA RESERVE FUND

(

( 117,670.80)

600,000.00
80,462.01)
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